
SSA APPROVED SENIOR OBSERVERS FOR INTERNATIONAL RECORDS

Name Designation Expires Address Email Phone

Maag, Andy 2020 December TX, Austin 512-423-2971

Mueller, Doug 2022 May NV, Ely lasav8r@cox.net 702-499-4989

Parrish, Tim 2022 July timparrish@gmail.com 775-289-2804

Essex, Keith 2022  March AK, Girdwood keithessex@gmail.com 907-244-0505

Andresen, Ingo 2022 May Germany, Heielberg andresensibylle@web.de

Andresen, Sibyelle 2022 May NV, Minden andresensibylle@web.de

Payne, Jackie 2024 February NV, Minden jacquelinepayne@aol.com 775-410-7741

Payne, Jim 2024 February NV, Minden JPAviation@aol.com 775-410-7741

Kleinhempel, Ewe 2022 March AZ, Scottsdale ukleinhe@yahoo.com 408-896-6777

Cordell, Paul 2020 December AZ, Scottsdale Paul@cordellconsulting.com 480-225-1809

Stone, Robert 2020 December NV, Sparks rstone118@charter.net 775-240-9461

Polinsnky, Mitch 2022 July CA, Stanford polinsky@stanford.edu 650-224-5851

Parker, Michael 2023 February AZ, Tuscon airarray@gmail.com 520-444-9704

Cook, Robin 2022 March  

Tattersal, Stewart 2021 June  

Roelke, Rick 2022 January NH, Beford ssa@roelke.org 603-490-3880

Skrabal, Pavel 2023 June IL, Wood Dale pavel621@yahoo.com

Holloran, Yim 2023 June AZ, Show Low tom.holloran@gmail.com 623-570-9333

AUTHORIZATIONS EXPIRED

Kellner, Robert TX, Conner rksoars@cox.net 623-258-7321

Savage, John TX, Houston john@jegsav.com 281-224-9601

Zivley, Mark TX, Houston mzivley@sbcglobal.net 713-664-7182

Rider, James TX, Midlothian igr.jar@aircanopy.net 972-775-1096

Matsummoto, Yuko HI, Waiallua yukomatsumoto21@hotmail.com 808-395-9052

Adams, James NV, Ely liyjetcenter@yahoo.com 775-289-8804

Sabino, Tony NV, Minden tony1.1sabino@gmail.com 775-722-1349

Drane, Jana TX, Kerryville jdrane@stx.it.com 830-895-3027

Peterson, Rolf CA, Livermore rolfpete@aol.com 925-744-0344

Edling, Leon NV, Reno ventus31e@gmail.com 775-722-9188

Gawthrop, William CA, Yorkville billgawthrop@gmail.com 707-489-1957
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